‘h ‘ 15415 Shelbyville Rd,
pace . Louisvil]:, Igfl 47)245
“,‘ contracting llc 502.386.8997 (cell)

502.815.4145 (office)

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Date: 10/20/2017
Pace Job No. 5421
Contract No. 185-2016
Request No. RFP-16

Element Design

¢/o Ramona Fry

366 S. Broadway
Lexington, KY 40508

Project Name: Jacobson & Masterson Park Spraygrounds

Description: Cost breakdown for RFP 16 Cost + Days
RFP 16 Furnish and Install Additional Three-Board Fence and Jute Mat for
Jacobson Park Splashpark $ 5,710.26 5
RFP 16 - Furnish and Install Mesh Infill for Three-Board Fence at Jacobson
Mesh Park Playground and Splashpark $ $,509.98 15

ELEC  Electrical Enclosures & Receptacles for Masterson & Jacobson &
Purchasing and pulling new wire from pad mounted Transformer

to Panel at Masterson Station $ 6,950.00 0
Total Change Order Request: $ 21,170.24
Change in Contract Calendar Days: 20 Days

Comments:

Accepted by:

PACE CONTRACTING, LLC Element Design & LFUCG
P
/ Signature Signature
/" Printed Name: Michael C Bryant Printed Name:

Date: 10/20/2017 Date: o7




Change Order Request Cost Breakdown

AR 8 pace

-" contracting lic

Project Name Jacobson & Masterson Park Spraygrounds

Pace Project #

Date

5421

10/20/2017

Description Furnish and Install Additional Three-Board Fence and Jute Mat for Jacobson Park Splashpark

Request # RFP-16

TEM QUANTITY UNIT |UNIT PRICE] _ COST
Tax| 6.00% g -
MATERIAL TOTAL | $ -
[ ITEM QUANTITY UNIT _|UNIT PRICE] _ COST |
linstallation of Flow Meters in Individual lines 7.5 hr $ 4000)9% 300.00
Remarking of fence location & site grading around
Fence 8 hr $ 4000 | $ 320.00
LABOR TOTAL $ 620.00
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT | UNIT PRICE]| COST
$ -
[EQUIPMENT TOTAL $ -
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT | UNIT PRICE COST
Additional 3-Board fence for splashground 100 If $§ 2400)] % 240000
Jute Fabric on existing site for splashground 2500 Sy g 1751 8§ 4,375.00
Deduct for Seed & Straw -2500 sy [ 100 $ (2,500.00
SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL $ 4,275.00
DESCRIPTION %
Bond Fee 1.00%
OVERHEAD % 5.00%
FEE % 10.00%
SUMMARY AMOUNT
IMATERIALS $ -
LABOR $ 620.00
EQUIPMENT $ -
SUBCONTRACTORS $ 4,275.00
|IDIRECT COST SUBTOTAL $ 4,895.00
OVERHEAD $ 244.75 |
SUBTOTAL 1 B 5,139.75
FEE 3 513.98 |
b ———
SUBTOTAL 1 b 5,653.73
Bond Fee (1%) $ 56.54
SUBTOTAL 1 3 5,710.26
ITOTAL $ 5,710.26

Comments




Change Order Request Cost Breakdown

‘L‘ pace Pace Projoct # 5421

-" contracting lic Date _ 10/20/2017

Project Name Jacobson & Masterson Park Spraygrounds
Furnish and Install Mesh Infill for Three-Board Fence at Jacobson Park Playground and
Description Splashpark

Request # RFP-16

WEM QUANTITY UNIT |UNIT PRICE] _ COST

$ -

Tax| 6.00% $ -

[MATERIAL TOTAL [ | [ -
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT _|UNIT PRICE] _ COST

[CABOR TOTAL $ -

ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT IT PRICE T

$ -

[EQUIPMENT TOTAL 3 -

ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT |UNIT PRICE]  GOST
Install mesh 14 gauge, PVC coated wire for 150 If $ 9.00| $ 1,350.00

Install mesh 14 gauge, FVT coaled wire for

layground 410 ft $ 14501 $ 5,945.00
|SUBCONTRACTS=TOTAL $ 7.295.00

DESCRIPTION %
Bond Fee 1.00%
OVERHEAD % 5.00%
|FEE % 10.00%

SUMMARY AMOUNT
MATERIALS $ -
LABOR $ -
EQUIPMENT 3 .
SUBCONTRACTORS $ 7.295.00
DIRECT COST SUBTQTAL $ 7,295.00
OVERHEAD $ 364.75 |
—_—
SUBTOTAL 1t 3 7,659.75
FEE b 765,98 |
SUBTETAL 1 3 8,425.73
Bond Fee (1%) b 84.26
e —
SUBTOTAL 1 8,509.98
TOTAL $ 8,509.98 I

Comments




Change Order Request Cost Breakdown

BB Mpace
n" contracting llc

Project Name Jacobson & Masterson Park Spraygrounds

Pace Project #

5421

Date 10/20/2017

Electrical Enclosures & Receptacles for Masterson & Jacobson &
Description Purchasing and pulling new wire from pad mounted Transformer to Panel at Masterson Station

Request # RFP-16

MATERIALS
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT |UNIT PRICE COST
$ -
Tax| 6.00% $ -
|MATERIAL TOTAL [ $ =
LABOR
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT |UNIT PRICE] _ COST
—_—
LABOR TOTAL $ -
EQUIPMENT
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT__|UNIT PRICE] _ COST |
$ -
EQUIPMENT TOTAL 5 -
SUBCONTRACTS
TTEM QUANTITY UNIT _JUNIT PRICE 0ST
|Electrical Enclosures & Receptacles for Masterson &
Jacobson 1 Is $ 560000 $ 560000
urchasing and pulling new wire from pad mounted
Transformer io Panel at Masterson Station 1 Is $ 1,35000) § 1,350.00
SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL $ 6,950.00
FEE SUMMARY
| DESCRIPTION %
Bond Fee 0.00%
OVERHEAD % 0.00%
FEE % 0.00%
I_ SUMMARY AMOUNT
MATERIALS $ -
LABOR $ -
EQUIPMENT $ -
SUBCONTRACTORS $ 6,950.00
|DIRECT COST SUBTOTAL $ 6,950.00
OVERHEAD 3 -
SUBTOTAL 1 3 6,950.00
FEE b -
SUBTOTAL 1 3 6,950.
Bond Fee (1%) $ -
SUBTOTAL 1 b 6,950.00
TOTAL $ 6,950.00

Comments




